
 

The St. Clair County Transit District Board Meetings are held the third Tuesday of 

each month at 5:00p.m. at the Transit District Offices located at 27 North Illinois 

St., Belleville, IL 62220. 

 

ST. CLAIR COUNTY TRANSIT DISTRICT 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

 


